Defender 20
MZRAETEE

Frame Assembly Guide

2.

3

4

5.

o~

~

=

“Top plate

RiFE

Props guard

03 LitefEk=

03 Lite camera cover
R4

“Quick release buckle

BRIZEE

Button cover

B RIR AR

*Power button board

USB#E IR
*USB adapter

LEDS>¢ 4
“LED light strip

W=
" Dust-proof cover

M2*4 N7 FRig%
*M2*4 hex screw

M1.2*4 +F BEIRL
“M1.2*4mm phillips screw

M2*7*5 +F i EKIRYL
* M2*7*5 screw phillips screw with pad

M2*5 N7\ BERIZLZ
*M2*5mm hex screw

M2*10 W7 MRIR%
*M2*10 hex screw

M1.6*16 A7 A BEUIRL
*M1.6*16 hex phillips screw
-Damper ball

03 Lite#liRH
03 Lite heatsink

03 LiteS#RkH
03 Lite thermal pad

03 LiteBaig A
- O3 Lite pad A

03 LiteB5iB#B
“ 03 Lite pad B

03 Litefsig#C
* 03 Lite pad C

x1

x1

x1

X1

X1

x4

x1

x16

x14

X6

x8

x8

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

Bl (1178)/(Additional parts) K

1

L BES o
1 "Power cable X
| RRE o
I “"Propeller removal tool '
' =Rl = gt 2 '
! ‘Battery pad !
! AANABIRF !
X 4'AIIen wrench X |
| o RIPBLEDITR a !
i ~"Props guard LED strip .
|4 O3 LiteXEAirEA o
! 03 Lite fixed column A !
' 7 03 LitelEfutEB 2 X
i+ ""03 Lite fixed column B |
1 1
'y BE+F/IMEL]T) o !
1 Phillips screwdriver black '
| o 5% T4 o
' 7"5Pin cable '
' 6% IHTLE '
: 1O'é Pin cable X
1 1
b 03 Lite SRR N
, '"-03 Lite thermal silicone pad '
\ 1

{RIPEILEDATHR
N Props guard LED strip v

03 Lite Axm=E
03 Lite Assembly Guide




